
Date Competition Timed Rapid Run Target Trophies Day/Date 1st Event 2nd Event Running

Running Boar Sun 28 Oct 18 Rifle Revolver Day/Date Timed Rapid Cluster Target Trophies

28 Oct 18 Grade/Trophy Crow 50m Fox 50m Fast Boar (Average Score) Sat 3 Nov 18 Int S/F State Centre 5 Fox Heads Fast Boar J.Grew   ( R/Boar)

Standpr Fox Head 25m Sat 10 Nov 18 28 Oct 18 12.5m 12.5m 10m 25m Average

11 Nov 18 Grade Elephant 100m Crow 50m Fast Goat Sun 11 Nov 18 Rifle Mandar (Com Meet) 11 Nov 18 MANDAR

Sam's Rapid Buffalo Sat 24 Nov 18 Crow Buffalo 2 Fox Heads Fast Goat Max

25 Nov 18 Grade/Trophy Qld Pig 50m Buffalo 50m Slow Boar (Average Score) Sun 25 Nov 18 Rifle Revolver 25 Nov 18 25m 15m 10m 25m Williams

2P Wed 28 Nov 18 9 Dec 18 MANDAR

9 Dec 18 Grade Fox Head 50m Duck 50m Fast Boar Sat 1 Dec 18 Duck Fox 5 Fox Heads Fast Boar Lance Murphy

Small Cat 25m Junior's Sat 8 Dec 18 23 Dec 18 15m 12.5m 10m 12.5m Double Action

23 Dec 18 Grade/Trophy Duck 50m Big Rab 50m Fast Goat Average of the Day Sun 9 Dec 18 Rifle Mandar (Com Meet) 6 Jan 19 MANDAR

Situn AFP Sat 22 Dec 18 Bear Racetrack 2 Fox Heads Fast Goat Jean Grew

6 Jan 19 Grade Fox 50m Big Cat 100m Slow Goat Sun 23 Dec 18 Rifle Revolver 3 Feb 19 25m 15m 10m 12.5m Average

Les Gifford Wed 26 Dec 18 17 Feb 19 MANDAR

20 Jan 19 Grade/Trophy Buffalo 50m Bear 50m Fast Boar (Average Score) Sat 5 Jan 19 Big Rabbit Crow 5 Fox Heads Slow Boar Glenn Sutton

SA Turkey 25m Sun 6 Jan 19 Rifle Mandar (Com Meet) 3 Mar 19 25m 12.5m 10m 25m Boar & Cluster

3 Feb 19 Grade Big Cat 50m Bear 50m Fast Goat Sat 19 Jan 19 17 Mar 19 MANDAR
Sun 20 Jan 19 Rifle Field Rifle Bear Duck 2 x F/Head Slow Goat Hungry Jack's

17 Feb 19 Grade/Trophy Duck 50m Crow 50m Slow Boar Cast Bullet Wed 30 Jan 19 31 Mar 19 12.5m 12.5m 10m 25m Centrefire

Sitpr 2P Sat 2 Feb 19 Duck Buffalo 5 x F/Heads Fast Boar State Champs

3 Mar 19 Grade Nat Centre 50m Fox Head 50m Fast Boar Sun 3 Feb 19 Rifle Revolver 28 Apr 19 25m 12.5m 12.5m 25m Practice

State Cen 25m Sitpr Senior's "Average Sat 16 Feb 19 12 May 19 MANDAR

17 Mar 19 Grade/Trophy Crow 50m Elephant 100m Fast Goat of the Day" Sun 17 Feb 19 Rifle Mandar (Com Meet) Duck Bear 5 Fox Heads Fast Boar Roy Alexander

Standpr Sat 23th Feb 19 9 Jun 19 25m 12.5m 12.5m 25m Trophy

31 Mar 19 Grade Bear 50m Qld Pig 50m Slow Goat Wed 27 Feb 19 23 Jun 19 MANDAR

Bob Sparks' Open Sat 2 Mar 19 Buffalo Big Rabbit 5 Fox Heads Fast Goat Jean Grew

14 Apr 19 Grade/Trophy Qld Pig 50m Big Cat 50m Fast Boar Sights Centrefire Sun 3 Mar 19 Rifle Revolver 7 Jul 19 25m 15m 10m 25m Average Goat

Nat Centre 25m Sat 16 Mar 19 Racetrack Buffalo 2 Fox Heads Slow Goat Tyre Torque

28 Apr 19 Grade Crow 50m Buffalo 50m Fast Goat Sun 17 Mar 19 Rifle Mandar (Com Meet) 21 Jul 19 15m 12.5m 10m 25m 4 Targets

Sitpr Dave Grew Sun 24 Mar 19 4 Aug 19 MANDAR

12 May 19 Grade/Trophy BigCat 100m Bear 50m Fast Goat Memorial Wed 27 Mar 19 Fox Big Cat 2 x Fox Head Fast Boar
Practise for Sat 30 Mar 19 1 Sep 19 12.5m 12.5m 10m 12.5m

26 May 19 Grade Fast Boar State Champs Sun 31 Mar 19 Rifle Revolver Buffalo Crow 5x Fox Head Fast Goat
State Champs Sat 13 Apr 19 15 Sep 19 15m 12.5m 10m 12.5m

1/2 Jun 19 State Champs Fast Boar 60 Rounds Sun 14 Apr 19 Rifle Fd Rifle (Com Meet) 29 Sep 19 MANDAR

Standpr Wed 24 Apr 19

9 Jun 19 Grade Duck 50m Crow 50m Slow Goat Sat 27 Apr 19 In the event of lousy weather, i.e. Unbearable Heat, Torrential Rain, Hail

Fox Head 25m Standpr Brian Parkes' Sun 28 Apr 19 Rifle Revolver the Running Fox will be shot instead of the Boar/Goat!.

23 Jun 19 Grade/Trophy Big Rab 50m Elephant 100m Fast Boar Traditional Sat 11 May 19 NOTE : A TWILIGHT MANDAR SHOOT MAY BE HELD MID-WEEK  

Sitpr Sun 12 May 19 Rifle Mandar (Com Meet) OVER THE SUMMER MONTHS BY ARRANGEMENT WITH THE HANDGUN CAPTAIN.

7 Jul 19 Grade Big Rab 50m Fox 50m Fast Goat Sat 18 May 19

President's (50 Rds) Sun 19 May 20

21 Jul 19 Grade/Trophy TBA TBA Slow Boar (Each Grade) Sat 25 May 19

SA Turkey 25m Sun 26 May 19 Rifle (State Practice) Field Rifle

4 Aug 19 Grade Bear 50m Fox 50m Fast Boar Wed 29 May 19

AFP Stan Ruwoldt
1/2 Jun 19

18 Aug 19 Grade/Trophy Elephant 100m Qld Pig 50m Fast Goat Memorial Sat 8 Jun 19

Sun 9 Jun 19 Rifle Revolver (Com Meet)

1 Sep 19 Grade Fox 50m Big Rab 50m Slow Goat Sat 22 Jun 19

Small Rabbit 25m Roy's Open Sun 23 Jun 19 Rifle Mandar

15 Sep 19 Grade/Trophy Duck 50m Crow 50m Fast Boar Sights Rimfire Wed 26 Jun 19

Sat 6 Jul 19

29 Sep 19 Grade Buffalo 50m Duck 50m Fast Boar Sun 7 Jul 19 Rifle Revolver (Com Meet)

Sat 20 Jul 19

The 25m events as shown will be shot Sun 21 Jul 19 Rifle Revolver Rifle 1 Rifle 2 Rifle 3 Rifle 4 Revolver 1 Revolver 2 Revolver 3

In the event of lousy weather the 50m events will be shot Wed 31 Jul 19 10 Rds 10 Rds 10 Rds 10 Rds 10 Rds 10 Rds 10 Rds

Sat 3 Aug 19 Date 50m 50m 50m 50m 25m 15m 10m

Easter is 19th/20th/21st of April Sun 4 Aug 19 Rifle Mandar (Com Meet) Big Nat Big Rab Big Cat Duck

Sat 10 Aug 19 28 Nov 18 Standpr Sitpr Standpr Sitpr Pistol Seniors Racetrack

Sun 11 Aug 19 Small Cat Small Rab Fox Head St Centre

Date Day Sat 17 Aug 19 26 Dec 18 AFP AFP AFP AFP Buffalo Crow Fox

10 Nov 18 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Sun 18 Aug 19 Rifle Field Rifle Crow Buffalo Fox  Big Nat

24 Nov 18 Sat Wed 28 Aug 19 30 Jan 19 Sitpr Standpr Sitpr Standpr Big Cat Big Rab Duck

8 Dec 18 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Sat 31 Aug 19 Small Rab Bear Small Cat Nat Cen

22 Dec 18 Sat Sun 1 Sep 19 Rifle Revolver 27 Feb 19 AFP AFP AFP AFP Big Nat Buffalo Racetrack

5 Jan 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Sun 8 Sep 19 Big Rab Duck Big Cat Crow

19 Jan 19 Sat Sat 14 Sep 19 27 Mar 19 Standpr Sitpr Standpr Sitpr Big Rab Pistol Crow

2 Feb 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Sun 15 Sep 19 Rifle Revolver (Com Meet) Nat Centre Fox Head St Centre Small Rab

16 Feb 19 Sat Wed 25 Sep 19 24 Apr 19 AFP AFP AFP AFP Seniors Big Nat Fox

2 Mar 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Sat 28 Sep 19 Buffalo Fox  Big Nat Big Cat

16 Mar 18 Sat Sun 29 Sep 19 Rifle Mandar 29 May 19 Sitpr Standpr Sitpr Standpr Big Cat Duck Bear

30 Mar 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Wed 2 Oct 19 Bear Small Cat Nat Centre St Centre

13 Apr 19 Sat Sun 13 Oct 19 26 Jun 19 AFP AFP AFP AFP Pistol Buffalo Crow

27 Apr 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Sat 2 Nov 19 Duck Crow Buffalo Fox

11 May 19 Sat Sat 7 Dec 19 31 Jul 19 Standpr Sitpr Standpr Sitpr Seniors Bear Fox

25 May 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Fox Head St Centre Small Rab Bear

8 Jun 19 Sat 28 Aug 19 AFP AFP AFP AFP Big Rab Big Cat Duck

22 Jun 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Fox  Big Cat Big Rab Buffalo 

6 Jul 19 Sat 25 Sep 19 Sitpr Standpr Sitpr Standpr Big Nat Pistol Bear

20 Jun 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) Nat Centre Fox Head Bear Small Cat

3 Aug 19 Sat 02 Oct 19 AFP AFP AFP AFP Racetrack Buffalo Crow

17 Aug 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

31 Aug 19 Sat The Seniors Competition is held on the last Wednesday of each month, commencing 

14 Sep 19 Sat                       CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) at 10am and is open to all Members aged 60 years and above   

28 Sep 19 Sat As this is a Combined Match, Revolver Shooters must shoot Rifle prior to Revolver Shoot.                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

CALENDAR of EVENTS 

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

Busy Bee - State champs prep

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

Members Club Open Day

Busy Bee

Senior's Shoot

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

Event

Senior's Shoot

Open Day

Trophy Presentation BBQ

Annual General Meeting

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                CLAS Pistol, Rimfire & Fd Rifle (SB)            

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

Senior's Shoot

Complex & Club Busy Bees

Senior's Shoot

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

Senior's Shoot

Members Club Open Day

         State Championships in Perth

       CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

Senior's Shoot

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

Senior's Shoot

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

Senior's Shoot

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

Members Club Open Day

Senior's Shoot

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

Busy Bee

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

                   Senior's Shoot

          CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

 CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

Senior's Shoot

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

RIFLE CALENDAR HANDGUN / REVOLVER CALENDAR

SENIOR'S CALENDAR  

CLAS CALENDAR

Trophy Presentation BBQ

CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 

CLAS Pistol, R/F & Fd Rifle (SB)            

Senior's Shoot

Annual General Meeting

          CLAS Rifle & Field Rifle (BB) 


